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No.
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619
622
623
624
633
641
642
644
645
651
655
656
674
675
678
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687
695

Entrant

Jimmy Chaumier
GKS Lemmens Power
SSC SPORTSTIL
Gravouille

NPS

Alex Fielenbach
MKC Motorsport
Wim Roulaux
GUzzI

CAPITAINE

KMD

Picot

HAROLD WATSON
MUNARETTO PERFORMANCE
RS Competition
mange romain

NPS

Ronald Billings
James Billings
46Team

JDR

Key Bjérn Edstrom
La Poutrelle

Dirk Prochnow
Daems Racing Team
KMS Europe

MKC Motorsport
Lucas Joly

DREAM RACING

Cretti Fabio Costanzo

Licence
242383
914338
0143
173890
181879
INT-C 15072
499616
54630
13010
238804
74939
197656
6
500306
36053
156568
197656
103451
190535
$10014K
220961
44094
49040
56030
910430
804
499616
197890
253208
296338

Driver

CHAUMIER Jimmy
MARTINS Antonio

DE RUWE XEN
GRAVOUILLE Maxime
SEGUIN Charles
FIELENBACH Alex
TALEB Henry
ROULAUX Wim
GUZZI FERNANDO
CAPITAINE Christophe
BRASSLER Jérémy
LAVILLE Sylvain
WATSON HAROLD
ZUGHELLA Gabriel
SCHLUNSSEN Robert
MANGE Romain
CUSSAC-PICOT Vivien
BILLINGS Ronald
BILLINGS Jamie
BIRYUK Kyrylo

DEX Jack

EDSTROM Key Bjorn
ADAMS Christophe
PROCHNOW Dirk
KNOPJES Maurits
GYUTAI Peter
YOUNG Roger

JOLY Lucas

KABBAGE NADIR
CRETTI Fabio Costanzo

Nat

HENSSFEZ
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N
v
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Licence
242383
PT25/4932
30460
173890
181879
int-C 15072
0919195982
54630
13010
238804
179252
Ncck321959
025
12129025
04846
156568
124670
103451
190535
K/E/10026
174641
44094
49040
56030

K25 183
4377/E
898
197890
135487
296338

Equipment
GILLARD

BIREL ART
TONY KART
KOSMIC

TONY KART
KOSMIC

TONY KART

KR

TONY KART
EOS

LANDO NORRIS
TONY KART

KR

BIREL ART
TONY KART
LANDO NORRIS
TONY KART
TONY KART
TONY KART
TONY KART
MS KART

SoDI

BIREL ART

KR

LANDO NORRIS
EXPRIT

TONY KART
BIREL ART
KOSMIC

HAASE
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